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Femmes / 9 / All Ages
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Deslauriers407
AST

9.050 9.575 8.9009.400 36.925
3 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Victoria Comazzolo443
Manjaks

9.125 8.700 8.8259.025 35.675
2 11 8T 6 2 

2 

Paige McInally372
East York

8.400 9.000 8.8009.450 35.650
9T 6 1 7T 3T

3T

Charlotte Chagnon378
Equilibrix

8.575 9.050 8.9509.075 35.650
7 5 7 3 3T

3T

Moira Evans365
Champions

9.150 8.425 8.6509.300 35.525
1 17T 6 10T 4 

4 

Megan Lacerte442
Unigym

8.600 9.525 8.5508.750 35.425
6 3 12 12 5 

5 

Avery Brown418
Futures

8.300 8.925 8.6509.350 35.225
12T 7T 4 10T 6 

6 

Lenee Dimkin397
Global

8.300 8.925 9.2008.725 35.150
12T 7T 13 1 7 

7 

Yan Mei Gaudette463
Gymnix

8.650 9.600 8.1258.500 34.875
4T 1 20T 19T 8 

8 

Kelsey Lee413
Futures

8.625 8.450 8.9008.775 34.750
5 16 11 4T 9 

9 

Macayla Bullivant454
Les Reflexes

8.475 8.600 8.8008.650 34.525
8 13 15T 7T 10 

10 

Jenna Pisani370
Global

8.150 8.875 8.8508.550 34.425
15 8 19 5 11T

11T

Meggie Lachaine449
Laval Excellence

8.650 8.575 8.3508.850 34.425
4T 14 9 17 11T

11T

Alexandra Goulet436
Gymini

8.200 7.600 9.1259.375 34.300
14T 23 3 2 12 

12 

Jessica Balan356
Wimgym

8.200 8.425 8.8008.825 34.250
14T 17T 10 7T 13 

13 

Sara Giard450
Gym-Plus

8.400 8.925 8.1508.650 34.125
9T 7T 15T 18T 14 

14 

Kadance Scott401
Gym Saskatchewan

8.300 9.200 8.4508.075 34.025
12T 4 23T 15 15T

15T

Sarah Scott352
Wimgym

8.200 8.675 8.7508.400 34.025
14T 12 21T 8 15T

15T

Bryn Topham398
CGC

8.225 7.975 8.1509.325 33.675
13T 19 5 18T 16 

16 

Cassiopee Bergeron389
Gym-Plus

8.225 8.350 8.0259.025 33.625
13T 18 8T 21T 17T

17T

Elizabeth Cimachowicz429
AST

8.350 8.800 8.4758.000 33.625
10 9 24 14 17T

17T

Eliana Zlobec410
Wimgym

8.025 8.750 8.7258.075 33.575
16 10 23T 9 18 

18 

Olivia Brunetti395
Burlington

7.725 8.425 8.5008.625 33.275
17 17T 16 13 19 

19 

Emma Richer409
AST

8.325 7.725 8.1258.600 32.775
11 22 17 19T 20 

20 

Rachel Erdely416
Unigym

7.600 8.550 8.1008.400 32.650
20 15 21T 20 21 

21 
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Madison Lo432
CGC

7.625 7.775 8.4258.575 32.400
19 21 18 16 22 

22 

Jayden Csatari373
Pegasus

7.700 7.825 7.7508.500 31.775
18 20 20T 22 23 

23 

Anne-Lee Carr381
Campiagile

6.925 6.100 8.0258.250 29.300
21 24 22 21T 24 

24 

Chloe Chaput-Gosselin376
Equilibrix

__.___ __.___ 8.6008.675 17.275
22T 25T 14 11 25 

25 

Megan Choisy434
Laval Excellence

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
22T 25T 25 23 26 

26 
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